
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
#######

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,182,458
2nd Payment 2,291,581

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,406,160
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,526,468

5th Payment 2,652,791
1 11/07/15 Sat $23,900,282 $13,304,988 $40,000,000 $24,434,941.97 1.637 4.0% 4.0% 6th Payment 2,785,431
2 11/11/15 Wed $20,825,416 $24,898,237 $50,000,000 $30,543,677.46 1.637 3.5% 7.4% 7th Payment 2,924,703
3 11/14/15 Sat $24,231,802 $38,364,328 $60,000,000 $36,674,816.63 1.636 4.1% 11.1% 8th Payment 3,070,938
4 11/18/15 Wed $22,075,844 $50,646,168 $70,000,000 $42,787,286.06 1.636 3.7% 14.4% 9th Payment 3,224,485
5 11/21/15 Sat $25,097,524 $64,530,126 $80,000,000 $48,959,608.32 1.634 4.2% 18.0% 10th Payment 3,385,709
6 11/25/15 Wed $26,087,034 $78,880,748 $90,000,000 $55,180,870.63 1.631 4.4% 21.6% 11th Payment 3,554,994
7 11/28/15 Sat $26,971,156 $93,840,222 $100,000,000 $61,312,078.48 1.631 4.5% 25.1% 12th Payment 3,732,744
8 12/02/15 Wed $28,787,014 $109,806,856 $110,000,000 $67,443,286.33 1.631 4.8% 28.7% 13th Payment 3,919,381

9 12/05/15 Sat $32,095,676 $128,405,985 $127,000,000 $77,100,000.00 1.647 5.3% 32.5% 14th Payment 4,115,350
10 12/09/15 Wed $32,241,456 $145,402,008 $145,000,000 $88,000,000.00 1.647 5.4% 36.2% 15th Payment 4,321,118
11 12/12/15 Sat $35,465,722 $164,097,718 $163,000,000 $99,000,000.00 1.647 5.9% 39.9% 16th Payment 4,537,174
12 12/16/15 Wed $39,173,369 $184,747,908 $178,000,000 $108,100,000.00 1.647 6.5% 43.8% 17th Payment 4,764,032
13 12/19/15 Sat $43,885,284 $207,881,978 $203,000,000 $123,300,000.00 1.647 7.2% 47.9% 18th Payment 5,002,234
14 12/23/15 Wed $50,141,912 $234,314,222 $227,000,000 $137,800,000.00 1.647 8.2% 52.2% 19th Payment 5,252,346
15 12/26/15 Sat $64,072,514 $268,089,965 $300,000,000 $182,100,000.00 1.647 10.4% 57.1% 20th Payment 5,514,963
16 12/30/15 Wed $82,734,155 $311,703,167 $400,000,000 $242,900,000.00 1.647 13.2% 62.8% 21st Payment 5,790,711
17 01/02/16 Sat $124,941,403 $377,565,866 $500,000,000 $303,600,000.00 1.647 19.2% 70.0% 22nd Payment 6,080,247
18 01/06/16 Wed $117,896,170 $439,714,679 $0.00 1.647 18.3% 75.4% 23rd Payment 6,384,259
19 01/09/16 Sat $181,165,035 $535,215,592 $0.00 1.647 26.7% 82.0% 24th Payment 6,703,472
20 01/13/16 Wed $176,844,255 $628,438,812 $0.00 1.647 26.1% 86.7% 25th Payment 7,038,645
21 01/16/16 Sat $280,805,804 $776,465,226 $0.00 1.647 38.2% 91.8% 26th Payment 7,390,578
22 01/20/16 Wed $282,950,809 $925,622,378 $0.00 1.647 38.4% 94.9% 27th Payment 7,760,107

28th Payment 8,148,112
29th Payment 8,555,518
30th Payment 8,983,293

Total 145,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/4/2015


